OBS MONARCHS

OBS Monarchs Softball TAX ID # 45-3129117

Dear Sponsor:

OBS Monarchs are a traveling fast pitch softball team made up of young girls, 15-17 years of age , who come from our local communities of Alameda, Contra Costa, San Joaquin County and out of state.

The Team is comprised of 11 to 14 girls that have been selected based upon their age and skill level. During the summer and fall months, the girls participate in tournaments held throughout California and the Country, competing against other teams in their age groups.

Often, the girls come from families who cannot completely financially support the development of their daughters' talents. In order to help realize their dream of playing, the girls and their families work hard to raise money throughout the season, but often that is not enough. They also need community support. You can make a difference!

Please help support OBS Monarchs!

We invite you to be a part of the girls' fastpitch softball by helping sponsor our team for their tournament play. Your tax-deductible contribution will provide uniforms, equipment and tournament entry fees for the team.

Please see the categories on the attached page to see how you can help assist the girls in reaching their softball dream.

Thank you for your support,

President and 18Gold Coach Corey Reid



2014 Fast Pitch Softball Team

Please fill out and return to the address listed below

Name of Business/Organization:

Representative Name: _____

Business /Organization Address:

Contact Phone Number: ____

Yes, I want to help. Please accept my tax-deductible donation...

Bronze Medal. Thank you for yo<mark>ur donation or in-kind g</mark>ift of ______ to help the girls.

Silver Medal [\$150-325]. Your donation will help purchase equipment, such as softballs, hitting nets and catchers' gear. Your organization will receive a plaque of recognition to display proudly in your business.

Gold Medal [\$350-\$450]. Your donation will pay for one tournament entry fee. Your organization will receive a plaque of recognition to display proudly in your business and Business Web Link on our site.

Tournament MVP [\$475-]. Your donation will help pay for uniforms, bat bags, and tournament entry fees. Your organization will receive a plaque of recognition to display proudly in your business and a Business Web Link on our site.

Please make your checks payable to: OBS Monarchs Softball

You may mail the form and your donation to:

ATTN: OBS Monarchs. 712 Stetson Dr, Oakdale, Ca. 95361.

Thank you for your support! OBS Monarchs Tax ID# 45-3129117 **Please keep a copy for your tax records**